LWN 465.01-E
The-Safety-Valve.com
FactsFacts
 Flanged Safety
Relief Valves
 – spring loaded
 Metric Units
Type

43
3
How to order – Article numbers
01/09LWN 485.01-E
Article numbers
O-ring
disc
Metal
disc
DNI 15 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150
DNO 15 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150
Actual orifi ce diameter
d0 [mm]
12 12 18 18 18 23 29 37 46 60 74 92
Actual orifi ce area
A0 [mm2]
113 113 254 254 254 416 661 1075 1662 2827 4301 6648
 Body material: 0.6025 (cast iron)
Bonnet  H2 Art.-No. 4331. 8502 3992 4012 4022 4032 4042 4052 4062 4072 4082 – –
closed  H3 Art.-No. 4331. 8503 3993 4013 4023 4033 4043 4053 4063 4073 4083 – –
 H4 Art.-No. 4331. 8504 3994 4014 4024 4034 4044 4054 4064 4074 4084 – –
open  H3 Art.-No. 4311. 8505 3995 4015 4025 4035 4045 4055 4065 4075 4085 – –
 Body material: 0.7043 (Ductile Gr. 60-40-18)
 Bonnet  H2 Art.-No. 4335. 8532 8752 8762 8772 8782 8792 8802 8812 8822 8832 – –
closed  H3 Art.-No. 4335. 8533 8753 8763 8773 8783 8793 8803 8813 8823 8833 – –
 H4 Art.-No. 4335. 8534 8754 8764 8774 8784 8794 8804 8814 8824 8834 – –
open  H3 Art.-No. 4315. 8535 8755 8765 8775 8785 8795 8805 8815 8825 8835 – –
 Body material: 1.0619 (WCB)
 Bonnet  H2 Art.-No. 4332. 8512 4122 4142 4152 4162 4172 4182 4192 4202 4212 4222 4232
closed  H3 Art.-No. 4332. 8513 4123 4143 4153 4163 4173 4183 4193 4203 4213 4223 4233
 H4 Art.-No. 4332. 8514 4124 4144 4154 4164 4174 4184 4194 4204 4214 4224 4234
open  H3 Art.-No. 4312. 8515 4125 4145 4155 4165 4175 4185 4195 4205 4215 4225 4235
 Body material: 1.4408 (CF8M)
 Bonnet  H2 Art.-No. 4334. 8522 4252 4272 4282 4292 4302 4312 4322 4332 4342 – –
closed  H4 Art.-No. 4334. 8524 4254 4274 4284 4294 4304 4314 4324 4334 4344 – –
Type 431, 433Type 431, 433
Pressure temperature ratings
01/10 LWN 485.01-E
Metric units
O-ring
disc
Metal
disc
DNI 15 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150
 DNO 15 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150
Actual orifi ce diameter
d0 [mm]
12 12 18 18 18 23 29 37 46 60 74 92
Actual orifi ce area
A0 [mm2]
113 113 254 254 254 416 661 1075 1662 2827 4301 6648
 Body material: 0.6025 (cast iron)
 DIN fl ange Inlet PN 16 – –
Outlet PN 16 – –
 Minimum set pressure
p [barg]  S/G/L 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 – –
 Min. set pressure1)
p [barg]  S/G/L 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 – –standard bellows
Min. set pressure
p [barg]  S/G/L – – 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.8 1.9 1.8 1.8 1.2 – –low pressure bellows
Maximum set pressure
p [barg]  S/G/L 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 – –
Max. set pressure
p [barg]  S/G/L 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 – –with special spring
Temperature2) min. [°C] -10 -10 – –
acc. to DIN EN max. [°C] +150 +300 – –
 Body material: 0.7043 (Ductile Gr. 60-40-18)
 DIN fl ange Inlet PN 40 – –
Outlet PN 40 – –
 Minimum set pressure